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MARCH 2019

COMPLIANCE ~ RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF -
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 40 189 95 50.26%
+ RENTAL 67 220 119 54.09%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 20 57 44 77.19%
+ RENTAL 79 136 108 79.41%
OPEN STORAGE 52 190 162 85.26%
+ RENTAL 104 347 307 88.47%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 1 2 2 100.00%
TOTAL 363 1141 837
COMPLAINTS
INSPECTORS
2019-MAR 363 363
2018-MAR 278 278
2017-MAR 339 339
2016-MAR 310 310
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FEES BY ACCOUNT

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rooming House Registration
Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
Fire Pits

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$31,260.36
$6,266.40
$6,069.60
$7,644.00
$0.00
$814.00
$69.00
$0.00
$950.00

- $0.00
$0.00
$1,600.00
$960.00
$225.00

$55,858.36

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0

$55,858.36




