LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT
March
2019



MARCH 2019

		1417-41 4	011 20 13			
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT			ORDERS ISSUED		COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD	
REPAIR BUILDING			40	189	95	50.26%
	+ RENTAL		67	220	119	54.09%
GARBAGE & REFUSE	E E		20	57	44	77.19%
	+ RENTAL		79	136	108	79.41%
OPEN STORAGE			52	190	162	85.26%
	+ RENTAL		104	347	307	88.47%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		1	2	2	100.00%	
						153
TOTAL			<u>363</u>	<u>1141</u>	837	
	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY	TOTALS		5 SF	

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2019-MAR		363	<u>363</u>
2018-MAR		278	278
2017-MAR		339	339
2016-MAR		310	310

FEES BY ACCOUNT

Account	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$31,260.36
Electrical Permit	\$6,266.40
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$6,069.60
Plumbing Permit	\$7,644.00
Sign Permit Fee	\$0.00
Miscellaneous Permit	\$814.00
Land Disturbance Permit	\$69.00
Rooming House Registration	\$0.00
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$950.00
Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$0.00
Inspection Fee	\$0.00
Permits / Reviews and Approvals	\$1,600.00
Fire Pits	\$960.00
Miscellaneous	\$225.00
Permit Fees Total	\$55,858.36
	P 2 3
HVAC Class A Contractor	\$0.0
HVAC Class B Contractor	\$0.0
HVAC Class C Installer	\$0.0
Sign Erector	\$0.0
License Fees Total	\$0.0
Grand Total for the Month	\$55,858.36